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Eric Persyn 
eric.persyn@kellerisd.net 
KISD Athletic Director, Keller ISD 
 
Greg Gaston 
greg.gaston@kellerisd.net 
Human Resources Director, Human Resources 
 
Heather Baldwin 
heather.baldwin@kellerisd.net 
Kindergarten Teacher, North Riverside Elementary School 
 
Ivana Baxleyova 
ivana.baxleyova@kellerisd.net 
IST-Secondary Teacher, Indian Springs Middle School 
 
Jennifer Price 
jennifer.price@kellerisd.net 
Assessment & Accountability Director, Education Center 
 
Johjania Najera 
johjania.najera@kellerisd.net 
Director, Human Resources, Education Center 
 
Kelly Davisson 
kelly.davisson@kellerisd.net 
Music Teacher, Early Learning Center - North 
 
Kevin Hood 
kevin.hood@kellerisd.net 
Area Superintendent, Educational Support 
 
Kim Blann 
kim.blann@kellerisd.net 
Fine Arts Director, Educational Support 
 
Kim Taylor 
kim.taylor@kellerisd.net 
ESL Teacher, Trinity Meadows Intermediate School 
 
Kimberly Leitko 
kimberly.leitko@kellerisd.net 
Resource Inclusion Teacher, Vista Ridge Middle School 
 
Kristin Bergstrom 
bergstrom_kristin@yahoo.com 
Parent 
 
Kristin Byrd 
kristin.byrd@tccd.edu 
Parent 
 
Leanne Shivers 
leanne.shivers@kellerisd.net 
Area Superintendent, Educational Support 
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Anderson, Lindsay 
lindsay.anderson@kellerisd.net 
Area Superintendent, Education Center 
 
Lindsay Banks 
lindsaybanks03@gmail.com 
Parent 
 
Melinda Hayslip 
melinda.hayslip@kellerisd.net 
Kindergarten Teacher, Friendship Elementary School 
 
Nicole Lyons 
nicole.lyons@kellerisd.net 
Communications Assistant Director, Media Services 
 
Nicole McCollum 
nicole.mccollum@kellerisd.net 
Communications Coordinator, Media Services 
 
Rebecca Orona 
rebecca.orona@kellerisd.net 
English Teacher, Fossil Ridge High School 
 
Shellie Johnson 
shellie.johnson@kellerisd.net 
Chief Communications Officer, Media Services 
 
Tracy Johnson 
tracy.johnson@kellerisd.net  
Chief Human Resources Officer, Human Resources  
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